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Position

Classroom Teacher
Middle Schl Principal
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher

Classroom Teacher

Middle School Asst. Prin

Classroom Teacher
Counselor
Classroom Teacher

Classroom Teacher

Middle School Asst. Prin

Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Counselor

Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher

Classroom Teacher

Campus Security Officer

Classroom Teacher

Classroom Teacher

Level | Sub Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified
Santa Monica-Malibu Unified
Santa Monica-Malibu Unified
Santa Monica-Malibu Unified
Santa Monica-Malibu Unified
Santa Monica-Malibu Unified
Santa Monica-Malibu Unified
Santa Monica-Malibu Unified
Santa Monica-Malibu Unified
Santa Monica-Malibu Unified
Santa Monica-Malibu Unified
Santa Monica-Malibu Unified
Santa Monica-Malibu Unified
Santa Monica-Malibu Unified
Santa Monica-Malibu Unified
Santa Monica-Malibu Unified
Santa Monica-Malibu Unified
Santa Monica-Malibu Unified
Santa Monica-Malibu Unified
Santa Monica-Malibu Unified
Santa Monica-Malibu Unified
Santa Monica-Malibu Unified
Santa Monica-Malibu Unified
Santa Monica-Malibu Unified
Santa Monica-Malibu Unified
Santa Monica-Malibu Unified
Santa Monica-Malibu Unified
Santa Monica-Malibu Unified
Santa Monica-Malibu Unified
Santa Monica-Malibu Unified
Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Department

John Adams Middle School
John Adams Middle School
John Adams Middle School
John Adams Middle School
John Adams Middle School
John Adams Middle School
John Adams Middle School
John Adams Middle School
John Adams Middle School
John Adams Middle School
John Adams Middle School
John Adams Middle School
John Adams Middle School
John Adams Middle School
John Adams Middle School
John Adams Middle School
John Adams Middle School
John Adams Middle School
John Adams Middle School
John Adams Middle School
John Adams Middle School
John Adams Middle School
John Adams Middle School
John Adams Middle School
John Adams Middle School
John Adams Middle School
John Adams Middle School
John Adams Middle School
John Adams Middle School
John Adams Middle School
John Adams Middle School

Total Wages

$141,583
$136,109
$119,055
$117,700
$117,579
$116,908
$110,230
$109,863
$108,687
$108,231
$105,382
$102,881
$102,447
$102,109
$101,567
$101,139
$100,231
$98,825
$96,265
$95,497
$95,479
$93,207
$92,225
$91,782
$90,522
$90,512
$88,975
$88,460
$88,166
$86,769
$83,883



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Librarian

Administrative Assistant
Counselor

Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Custodian | - Nsi
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Custodian | - Nsi
Sr.Office Specialist
Library Assistant Il Custodian | - Day Shift
Sr.Office Specialist
Custodian | - Day Shift
Classroom Teacher
Custodian | - Nsi
Campus Security Officer
Classroom Teacher
Teacher-Own Hrly/Daily Level Il Sub Teacher
Instr Asst-Phys Ed
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Accompanist
Classroom Teacher Level | Sub Teacher

Classroom Teacher

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified
Santa Monica-Malibu Unified
Santa Monica-Malibu Unified
Santa Monica-Malibu Unified
Santa Monica-Malibu Unified
Santa Monica-Malibu Unified
Santa Monica-Malibu Unified
Santa Monica-Malibu Unified
Santa Monica-Malibu Unified
Santa Monica-Malibu Unified
Santa Monica-Malibu Unified
Santa Monica-Malibu Unified
Santa Monica-Malibu Unified
Santa Monica-Malibu Unified
Santa Monica-Malibu Unified
Santa Monica-Malibu Unified
Santa Monica-Malibu Unified
Santa Monica-Malibu Unified
Santa Monica-Malibu Unified
Santa Monica-Malibu Unified
Santa Monica-Malibu Unified
Santa Monica-Malibu Unified
Santa Monica-Malibu Unified
Santa Monica-Malibu Unified
Santa Monica-Malibu Unified
Santa Monica-Malibu Unified
Santa Monica-Malibu Unified
Santa Monica-Malibu Unified
Santa Monica-Malibu Unified
Santa Monica-Malibu Unified
Santa Monica-Malibu Unified
Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

John Adams Middle School
John Adams Middle School
John Adams Middle School
John Adams Middle School
John Adams Middle School
John Adams Middle School
John Adams Middle School
John Adams Middle School
John Adams Middle School
John Adams Middle School
John Adams Middle School
John Adams Middle School
John Adams Middle School
John Adams Middle School
John Adams Middle School
John Adams Middle School
John Adams Middle School
John Adams Middle School
John Adams Middle School
John Adams Middle School
John Adams Middle School
John Adams Middle School
John Adams Middle School
John Adams Middle School
John Adams Middle School
John Adams Middle School
John Adams Middle School
John Adams Middle School
John Adams Middle School
John Adams Middle School
John Adams Middle School
John Adams Middle School

$82,908
$81,114
$80,657
$80,634
$78,774
$77,950
$76,400
$76,391
$75,325
$72,890
$72,362
$68,684
$68,073
$66,124
$60,641
$59,719
$58,758
$58,379
$45,697
$44,827
$44,568
$44,481
$41,072
$40,962
$39,100
$38,122
$37,178
$33,068
$33,050
$32,314
$29,850
$28,063



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.

Custodian | - Nsi
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Sr.Office Specialist

Inst Asst-Music
Custodian | - Nsi
Sr.Office Specialist
Para educator 1

Tech. Specialist Lvl Il
Tech. Specialist Lvl Il
Noon Supervision Aide
Noon Supervision Aide
Classroom Teacher
Noon Supervision Aide
Classroom Teacher
Tech. Specialist Lv! Il
Avid Tutor

Noon Supervision Aide
Noon Supervision Aide
Avid Tutor

Avid Tutor

Avid Tutor

Avid Tutor

Avid Tutor

Noon Supervision Aide
Avid Tutor

Avid Tutor

Level | Sub Teacher

Tech.Specialist Lvl [l

Noon Supervision Aide

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified
Santa Monica-Malibu Unified
Santa Monica-Malibu Unified
Santa Monica-Malibu Unified
Santa Monica-Malibu Unified
Santa Monica-Malibu Unified
Santa Monica-Malibu Unified
Santa Monica-Malibu Unified
Santa Monica-Malibu Unified
Santa Monica-Malibu Unified
Santa Monica-Malibu Unified
Santa Monica-Malibu Unified
Santa Monica-Malibu Unified
Santa Monica-Malibu Unified
Santa Monica-Malibu Unified
Santa Monica-Malibu Unified
Santa Monica-Malibu Unified
Santa Monica-Malibu Unified
Santa Monica-Malibu Unified
Santa Monica-Malibu Unified
Santa Monica-Malibu Unified
Santa Monica-Malibu Unified
Santa Monica-Malibu Unified
Santa Monica-Malibu Unified
Santa Monica-Malibu Unified
Santa Monica-Malibu Unified
Santa Monica-Malibu Unified
Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

John Adams Middle School
John Adams Middle School
John Adams Middle School
John Adams Middle School
John Adams Middle School
John Adams Middle School
John Adams Middle School
John Adams Middle School
John Adams Middle School
John Adams Middle School
John Adams Middle School
John Adams Middle School
John Adams Middle School
John Adams Middle School
John Adams Middle School
John Adams Middle School
John Adams Middle School
John Adams Middle School
John Adams Middle School
John Adams Middle School
John Adams Middle School
John Adams Middle School
John Adams Middle School
John Adams Middle School
John Adams Middle School
John Adams Middle School
John Adams Middle School
John Adams Middle School

$27,061
$23,490
$22,479
$20,932
$18,783
$18,749
$12,465
$12,181
$9,266
$6,360
$5,340
$5,321
$5,188
$4,998
$4,372
$3,862
$3,540
$3,400
$3,355
$2,922
$2,919
$2,381
$2,144
$2,106
$1,888
$1,170
$620
$150



