	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Classroom Teacher		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	John Adams Middle School	\$141,583
2.	Middle Schl Principal		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	John Adams Middle School	\$136,109
3.	Classroom Teacher		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	John Adams Middle School	\$119,055
4.	Classroom Teacher		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	John Adams Middle School	\$117,700
5.	Classroom Teacher		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	John Adams Middle School	\$117,579
6.	Middle School Asst. Prin		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	John Adams Middle School	\$116,908
7.	Classroom Teacher		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	John Adams Middle School	\$110,230
8.	Counselor		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	John Adams Middle School	\$109,863
9.	Classroom Teacher		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	John Adams Middle School	\$108,687
10.	Classroom Teacher		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	John Adams Middle School	\$108,231
11.	Middle School Asst. Prin		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	John Adams Middle School	\$105,382
12.	Classroom Teacher		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	John Adams Middle School	\$102,881
13.	Classroom Teacher		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	John Adams Middle School	\$102,447
14.	Classroom Teacher		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	John Adams Middle School	\$102,109
15.	Classroom Teacher		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	John Adams Middle School	\$101,567
16.	Classroom Teacher	Level I Sub Teacher	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	John Adams Middle School	\$101,139
17.	Classroom Teacher		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	John Adams Middle School	\$100,231
18.	Classroom Teacher		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	John Adams Middle School	\$98,825
19.	Classroom Teacher		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	John Adams Middle School	\$96,265
20.	Classroom Teacher		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	John Adams Middle School	\$95,497
21.	Classroom Teacher		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	John Adams Middle School	\$95,479
22.	Classroom Teacher		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	John Adams Middle School	\$93,207
23.	Classroom Teacher		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	John Adams Middle School	\$92,225
24.	Counselor		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	John Adams Middle School	\$91,782
25.	Classroom Teacher		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	John Adams Middle School	\$90,522
26.	Classroom Teacher		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	John Adams Middle School	\$90,512
27.	Classroom Teacher		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	John Adams Middle School	\$88,975
28.	Classroom Teacher		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	John Adams Middle School	\$88,460
29.	Campus Security Officer		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	John Adams Middle School	\$88,166
30.	Classroom Teacher		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	John Adams Middle School	\$86,769
31.	Classroom Teacher		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	John Adams Middle School	\$83,883

63.	Classroom Teacher		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	John Adams Middle School	\$28,063
62.	Classroom Teacher	Level I Sub Teacher	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	John Adams Middle School	\$29,850
61.	Accompanist		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	John Adams Middle School	\$32,314
60.	Classroom Teacher		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	John Adams Middle School	\$33,050
59.	Classroom Teacher		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	John Adams Middle School	\$33,068
58.	Instr Asst-Phys Ed		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	John Adams Middle School	\$37,178
57.	Teacher-Own Hrly/Daily	Level II Sub Teacher	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	John Adams Middle School	\$38,122
56.	Classroom Teacher		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	John Adams Middle School	\$39,100
55.	Campus Security Officer		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	John Adams Middle School	\$40,962
54.	Custodian I - Nsi		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	John Adams Middle School	\$41,072
53.	Classroom Teacher		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	John Adams Middle School	\$44,481
52.	Custodian I - Day Shift		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	John Adams Middle School	\$44,568
51.	Sr.Office Specialist		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	John Adams Middle School	\$44,827
50.	Library Assistant II	Custodian I - Day Shift	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	John Adams Middle School	\$45,697
49.	Sr.Office Specialist		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	John Adams Middle School	\$58,379
48.	Custodian I - Nsi		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	John Adams Middle School	\$58,758
47.	Classroom Teacher		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	John Adams Middle School	\$59,719
46.	Classroom Teacher		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	John Adams Middle School	\$60,641
45.	Classroom Teacher		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	John Adams Middle School	\$66,124
44.	Custodian I - Nsi		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	John Adams Middle School	\$68,073
43.	Classroom Teacher		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	John Adams Middle School	\$68,684
42.	Classroom Teacher		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	John Adams Middle School	\$72,362
41.	Classroom Teacher		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	John Adams Middle School	\$72,890
40.	Counselor		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	John Adams Middle School	\$75,325
39.	Administrative Assistant		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	John Adams Middle School	\$76,391
38.	Librarian		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	John Adams Middle School	\$76,400
37.	Classroom Teacher		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	John Adams Middle School	\$77,950
36.	Classroom Teacher		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	John Adams Middle School	\$78,774
35.	Classroom Teacher		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	John Adams Middle School	\$80,634
34.	Classroom Teacher		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	John Adams Middle School	\$80,657
33.	Classroom Teacher		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	John Adams Middle School	\$81,114
32.	Classroom Teacher		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	John Adams Middle School	\$82,908

64.	Custodian I - Nsi		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	John Adams Middle School	\$27,061
65.	Classroom Teacher		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	John Adams Middle School	\$23,490
66.	Classroom Teacher		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	John Adams Middle School	\$22,479
67.	Classroom Teacher		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	John Adams Middle School	\$20,932
68.	Sr.Office Specialist		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	John Adams Middle School	\$18,783
69.	Inst Asst-Music Le	evel I Sub Teacher	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	John Adams Middle School	\$18,749
70.	Custodian I - Nsi		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	John Adams Middle School	\$12,465
71.	Sr.Office Specialist		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	John Adams Middle School	\$12,181
72.	Para educator 1		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	John Adams Middle School	\$9,266
73.	Tech. Specialist Lvl II	ech.Specialist Lvl III	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	John Adams Middle School	\$6,360
74.	Tech. Specialist Lvl II		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	John Adams Middle School	\$5,340
75.	Noon Supervision Aide		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	John Adams Middle School	\$5,321
76.	Noon Supervision Aide N	loon Supervision Aide	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	John Adams Middle School	\$5,188
77.	Classroom Teacher		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	John Adams Middle School	\$4,998
78.	Noon Supervision Aide		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	John Adams Middle School	\$4,372
79.	Classroom Teacher		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	John Adams Middle School	\$3,862
80.	Tech. Specialist Lvl II		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	John Adams Middle School	\$3,540
81.	Avid Tutor		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	John Adams Middle School	\$3,400
82.	Noon Supervision Aide		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	John Adams Middle School	\$3,355
83.	Noon Supervision Aide		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	John Adams Middle School	\$2,922
84.	Avid Tutor		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	John Adams Middle School	\$2,919
85.	Avid Tutor		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	John Adams Middle School	\$2,381
86.	Avid Tutor		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	John Adams Middle School	\$2,144
87.	Avid Tutor		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	John Adams Middle School	\$2,106
88.	Avid Tutor		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	John Adams Middle School	\$1,888
89.	Noon Supervision Aide		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	John Adams Middle School	\$1,170
90.	Avid Tutor		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	John Adams Middle School	\$620
91.	Avid Tutor		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	John Adams Middle School	\$150